
Part#: FTLX3871MCC53 Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX DWDM EML 80KM C-BAND SFP In Stock: 110

RFQ

Part#: FTLX3871MCC56 Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX DWDM EML 80KM C-BAND SFP In Stock: 91

RFQ

Part#: FTLX3871MCC52 Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX DWDM EML 80KM C-BAND SFP In Stock: 108

RFQ

Part#: FTLX3871MCC60 Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX DWDM EML 80KM C-BAND SFP In Stock: 102

RFQ

Part#: FTLX3871MCC55 Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX DWDM EML 80KM C-BAND SFP In Stock: 110

RFQ

Part#: FTLX3912M317 Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX DWDM EML 100GHZ APD XFP In Stock: 5513

RFQ

Part#: FTLX3912M321 Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX DWDM EML 100GHZ APD XFP In Stock: 5015

RFQ

Part#: FTLX3871MCC48 Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX DWDM EML 80KM C-BAND SFP In Stock: 91

RFQ

Part#: FTLX3871MCC49 Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX DWDM EML 80KM C-BAND SFP In Stock: 97

RFQ

Part#: FTLX3871MCC57 Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX DWDM EML 80KM C-BAND SFP In Stock: 113

RFQ

Part#: FTLX3871MCC59 Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX DWDM EML 80KM C-BAND SFP In Stock: 107

RFQ

Part#: FTLX3912M322 Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX DWDM EML 100GHZ APD XFP In Stock: 4074

RFQ

Part#: FTLX3871MCC61 Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX DWDM EML 80KM C-BAND SFP In Stock: 109

RFQ

Part#: FTLX3871MCC51 Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX DWDM EML 80KM C-BAND SFP In Stock: 111

RFQ

Part#: FTLX3912M320 Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX DWDM EML 100GHZ APD XFP In Stock: 4872

RFQ

Part#: FTLX3912M316 Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX DWDM EML 100GHZ APD XFP In Stock: 5643

RFQ

Part#: FTLX3871MCC54 Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX DWDM EML 80KM C-BAND SFP In Stock: 89

RFQ

Part#: FTLX3912M319 Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX DWDM EML 100GHZ APD XFP In Stock: 4733

RFQ

Part#: FTLX3871MCC50 Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX DWDM EML 80KM C-BAND SFP In Stock: 113

RFQ

Part#: FTLX3912M318 Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX DWDM EML 100GHZ APD XFP In Stock: 5013

RFQ

Finisar Corporation FTLX3871MCC58 FTLX3871MCC58 distributor FTLX3871MCC58 supplier FTLX3871MCC58 price

FTLX3871MCC58 download datasheet FTLX3871MCC58 datasheet FTLX3871MCC58 stock buy FTLX3871MCC58

Finisar Corporation FTLX3871MCC58

FTLX3871MCC58

Part Number FTLX3871MCC58

Manufacturer Finisar Corporation

Description TXRX DWDM EML 80KM C-BAND SFP

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Quantity Available 100 pcs

Category Optoelectronics

Wavelength 1531nm

Voltage - Supply 3.3V

Series -

Other Names 1145225

Mounting Type Pluggable, SFP+

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Detailed Description Fiber Optic Transceiver Module Ethernet 11.3Gbps 1531nm 3.3V LC Duplex Pluggable, SFP+

Data Rate 11.3Gbps

Connector Type LC Duplex

Applications Ethernet
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FTLX3871MCC58 Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Finisar Corporation Hong Kong

TXRX DWDM EML 80KM C-BAND SFP DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
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